Main Campus
Summer 2024

Summer Session A (7 weeks) 2024
Main Campus

Registration Mar 25-May 5
Classes Mon May 6- Jun 21
Last Day to Add and Drop Courses Wed May 15
Last Day for Withdraw from a Course Fri Jun 14
Last Day of Classes Fri Jun 21
Grades due Tues Jun 25
Summer Session B (7 weeks) 2024
Main Campus

Registration Mar 25- Jun 23
Classes Mon Jun 24
Last Day to Add and Drop Courses Wed July 3
Last Day for Withdraw from a Course Fri Aug 2
Last Day of Classes Fri Aug 9
Grades due Tues Aug 13

Summer Conferral (no commencement)

Aug 15



